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Tuesday   1:00 pm Lanes 1 - 6Domm's Bowling Center
USBC Certification:

Team Standings
Points Points UnEarned Y-T-D Year-To-Date Y-T-D Games Scratch Pins +

Place # Team Name %Won Won Lost Points % WON WON LOST Won Pins HDCP

1 1 Team 1 100.0 8 0 100.0 8 0 3 1548 2190
2 4 Team 4 100.0 8 0 100.0 8 0 3 1503 2103
3 5 Team 5 75.0 6 2 75.0 6 2 2 1585 2260
4 6 Team 6 25.0 2 6 25.0 2 6 1 1548 2142
5 2 Team 2 0 8 0 8 1390 2146
6 3 Team 3 0 8 0 8 1375 2011

Review of Last Week's Bowling.....
HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk HDCP HDCP HDCP HDCP Last Wk

Lanes Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON Team Name -1- -2- -3- Total WON
1-2 Team 1 720 723 747 2190 8 <---> Team 2 706 718 722 2146 0
3-4 Team 3 662 663 686 2011 0 <---> Team 4 684 695 724 2103 8
5-6 Team 5 765 720 775 2260 6 <---> Team 6 717 726 699 2142 2

Lane Assignments
1-2 3-4 5-6

Today   5-  4   1-  6   2-  3
Next Week   3-  1   2-  5   6-  4

Last Week's Top Scores
Scratch Game 550 Team 5 533 Team 1 528 Team 6
Scratch Series 1585 Team 5 1548 Team 1 1548 Team 6

Handicap Game 775 Team 5 747 Team 1 726 Team 6
Handicap Series 2260 Team 5 2190 Team 1 2146 Team 2

Men Scratch Game 187 Mike Kirkpatrick 181 Dave Schwab 169 Roger Marriott
Scratch Series 531 Mike Kirkpatrick 470 Dave Schwab 454 Roger Marriott

Women Scratch Game 160 Pat Schwab 149 Dottie Perotto 144 Katie O'Leary
Scratch Series 424 Dottie Perotto 395 Pat Schwab 371 Cathy Phelps

371 Mary Scanlon

Team Rosters
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total
1 - Team 1

5 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
12 Cathy Phelps 123 61 371 3 373 366 119 109 143 371 542
22 Dottie Perotto 141 47 424 3 428 421 136 149 139 424 562
56 Marcia Habecker bk141 47 0 0 a131 a131 a131 393 534

2 - Team 2
32 Mary Scanlon 123 61 371 3 373 366 131 105 135 371 581
42 Helga Freimuth bk107 74 235 2 355 349 114 121 a97 332 554
47 George Kroner bk114 68 0 0 a104 a104 a104 312 516

2 Phillip Leutz 125 60 375 3 381 374 105 136 134 375 495
3 - Team 3

35 Dick Howell 90 88 272 3 274 267 96 86 90 272 458
25 Carol Howell 122 62 366 3 372 365 131 116 119 366 516
33 Tony Bellanca 102 78 308 3 310 303 116 94 98 308 512
14 Roger Broten 143 45 429 3 435 428 107 155 167 429 525

4 - Team 4
26 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
24 Carol Centola bk123 61 0 0 a113 a113 a113 339 522
13 Roger Marriott 151 39 454 3 458 451 148 137 169 454 493
20 Susan Marriott 116 67 350 3 352 345 103 125 122 350 536
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Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP
ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

5 - Team 5
6 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552
7 VACANT 120 64 0 0 v120 v120 v120 360 552

23 Pat Schwab 131 55 395 3 397 390 119 116 160 395 563
57 Dave Schwab 156 35 470 3 472 465 181 139 150 470 593

6 - Team 6
52 Katie O'Leary 115 68 345 3 351 344 144 114 87 345 528

4 Anne Kirkpatrick 109 72 329 3 331 324 85 129 115 329 482
37 Jim Bigham 114 68 343 3 347 340 108 123 112 343 523
36 Mike Kirkpatrick 177 18 531 3 537 530 182 162 187 531 609

Temporary Substitutes   Division 1: Division1

z Men   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

1 Lee McQuown bk130 56 0 0 0 0
18 Jack Merkel bk159 32 0 0 0 0
15 Mike Phelps bk129 56 0 0 0 0

" Women   Division 1: Division1
Bowling To Raise To Drop HDCP

ID # Hand Name Avg HDCP Pins  Gms Avg +1 Avg -1 -1- -2- -3- Total Total

17 Joyce Merkel bk120 64 0 0 0 0
3 Lori Miller bk130 56 0 0 0 0

19 Ruth Vito bk132 54 0 0 0 0
54 Judy Zdanowski bk135 52 0 0 0 0

Average List of Regular Team Members

z Men   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Mike Kirkpatrick 531 3 177 187 531 182 162 187 531
Dave Schwab 470 3 156 181 470 181 139 150 470
Roger Marriott 454 3 151 169 454 148 137 169 454
Roger Broten 429 3 143 167 429 107 155 167 429
Phillip Leutz 375 3 125 136 375 105 136 134 375
Jim Bigham 343 3 114 123 343 108 123 112 343
Tony Bellanca 308 3 102 116 308 116 94 98 308
Dick Howell 272 3 90 96 272 96 86 90 272
George Kroner 0 0 bk114 0 0 a104 a104 a104 312

" Women   Division 1: Division1
High High

Name Pins  Gms Avg Game Sers -1- -2- -3- Total
Dottie Perotto 424 3 141 149 424 136 149 139 424
Pat Schwab 395 3 131 160 395 119 116 160 395
Cathy Phelps 371 3 123 143 371 119 109 143 371
Mary Scanlon 371 3 123 135 371 131 105 135 371
Carol Howell 366 3 122 131 366 131 116 119 366
Helga Freimuth 235 2 bk107 121 235 114 121 a97 332
Susan Marriott 350 3 116 125 350 103 125 122 350
Katie O'Leary 345 3 115 144 345 144 114 87 345
Anne Kirkpatrick 329 3 109 129 329 85 129 115 329
Carol Centola 0 0 bk123 0 0 a113 a113 a113 339
Marcia Habecker 0 0 bk141 0 0 a131 a131 a131 393
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